Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel
Lavish
Coffee Break

OPTION 1

Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled cucumbers,
pickled onions and mustard sauce G

Pulled chicken focaccia with onion jam and rocket L, G

Mini poke bowl with smoked salmon and vegetables
Banana-strawberry smoothie

White chocolate and Greek yogurt cream with raspberries L
Portuguese custard tart L, G

Fruit selection

Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon

Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 2 (SUSHI)

Miso soup with salmon, tofu, edamame beans and wakame

16 €

per person California maki 4 pcs (snow crab, avocado, cucumber, flying fish roe)

Futomaki 4 pcs (salmon, tuna, prawn, snow crab, avocado, cucumber,
masago)

Cucumber maki 2 pcs
Soya, wasabi, ginger

Macaron L, M

All prices are in euros and Fruit selection
include VAT.

Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon
Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Natural and flavoured water
Menus are served to groups

consisting of 10 people as
minimum.

Please select one menu for OPTION 3 (VEGAN)

the whole group. Bremen black bread with creamed peas and portobello mushrooms G

The menu must be pre-
ordered at least 48 hours in
advance. Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds

Sourdough bruschetta with fresh tomato and basil G

Mango-orange smoothie

. Passion fruit and chia coconut pudding
L — contains lactose

. Banana bread
G - contains gluten

. Fruit selection
M — contains eggs .
Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon

Natural and flavoured water
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Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel
Generous
Coffee Break

50 _ OPTION 1
1 O ™ Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled cucumbers,

per person pickled onions and mustard sauce G

Sourdough bread with cold smoked salmon, dill aioli, lemon and fresh
herbs G, M

Banana-strawberry smoothie

Fruit selection

Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon

All prices are in euros and Natural and flavoured water
include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025 OPTION 2

Menus are served to groups Sourdough bread with whipped goat cheese, grilled bell peppers and
consisting of 10 people as fresh herbs G
minimum.

Pasta salad with salami and sun-dried tomatoes L, G, M
Please select one menu for

the whole group. Mango-orange smoothie

The menu must be pre- Fruit selection
ordered at least 48 hours in

Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon
advance.

Natural and flavoured water

L — contains lactose

OPTION 3 (VEGAN)

Sourdough bread with avocado cream, cherry tomatoes and fresh herbs G

G - contains gluten

M — contains eggs
Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds

\V TALLINK Hotels Mango-orange smoothie

Fruit selection
Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon
Natural and flavoured water

Light Coffee Break

OPTION 1

Cookies L, G, stuffed dates and fruits
Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon
Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 2

Cinnamon or cardamom bun L, G and fruits
Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon
Natural and flavoured water




All prices are in euros and
include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups
consisting of 10 people as
minimum.

Please select one menu for
the whole group.

The menu must be pre-
ordered at least 48 hours in
advance.

L — contains lactose
G - contains gluten

M — contains eggs
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Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel

Create Your Own

Coffee Break!

Coffee, tea, natural and flavoured water

Non-stop coffee, tea, natural and flavoured water (8 h)

SAVOURY BITE
Meat/vegetable pie L, G
Cheese cookies L, G
Vegetable dip

Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled
cucumbers, pickled onions and mustard sauce G

Sourdough bread with cold smoked salmon, avocado cream,
lemon and fresh herbs G

Pulled chicken focaccia with onion jam and rocket L, G

Mini poke bowl with smoked salmon and vegetables

Pasta salad with salami and sun-dried tomatoes L, G, M
Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds
Tomato soup with salami-cheese pie

Taglieri Misto — selection of Italian meats and cheeses with
seasonadl fruits and olives for 2-4 people L, G

SWEET BITE

Cinnamon bun L, G

Cardamom bun L, G

Mini croissant L, G

Cookies L, G

Portuguese custard tart L, G

Banana bread

White chocolate and Greek yogurt cream with raspberries L
Chocolate truffle L

Macaron L, M

Stuffed dates

Fruit selection

3,50 €
9,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00€

4,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
24,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
12,00 €



All prices are in euros and
include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups
consisting of 10 people as
minimum.

Please select one menu for
the whole group.

The menu must be pre-
ordered at least 48 hours in
advance.

L — contains lactose
G - contains gluten

M — contains eggs
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Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel

Create Your Own

Coffee Break!

DRINKS

Tallink water (plastic bottle) 50 cl

Varska water still/ carbonated (glass bottle) 33 cl
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite (glass bottle) 25 cl
Juice (orange or apple) 25 cl

Freshly squeezed juice (orange or grapefruit) 25 cl
Smoothie 15 cl

Beer 50 cl

Cider 33 cl

Gin Long Drink 33 cl

Tallink sparkling wine 75 cl

Tallink champagne 75 cl

Tallink house wine 75 cl

Sparkling non-alcoholic wine 75 cl

2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
6,00 €
3,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
5,00 €
37,00 €
85,00 €
37,00 €
20,00 €





