Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel Lavish Coffee Break

OPTION 1

Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled cucumbers, pickled onions and mustard sauce **G** Pulled chicken focaccia with onion jam and rocket **L, G** Mini poke bowl with smoked salmon and vegetables Banana-strawberry smoothie White chocolate and Greek yogurt cream with raspberries **L** Portuguese custard tart **L, G** Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 2 (SUSHI)

Miso soup with salmon, tofu, edamame beans and wakame California maki 4 pcs (snow crab, avocado, cucumber, flying fish roe) Futomaki 4 pcs (salmon, tuna, prawn, snow crab, avocado, cucumber, masago) Cucumber maki 2 pcs Soya, wasabi, ginger Macaron **L**, **M** Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 3 (VEGAN)

Bremen black bread with creamed peas and portobello mushrooms **G** Sourdough bruschetta with fresh tomato and basil **G** Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds Mango-orange smoothie Passion fruit and chia coconut pudding Banana bread Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

Price

per person

All prices are in euros and include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups consisting of 10 people as minimum.

Please select one menu for the whole group.

The menu must be preordered at least 48 hours in advance.

L – contains lactose

G – contains gluten

 \mathbf{M} – contains eggs



All prices are in euros and include VAT.

Price

per person

50

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups consisting of 10 people as minimum.

Please select one menu for the whole group.

The menu must be preordered at least 48 hours in advance.

L – contains lactose

G – contains gluten

 $\mathbf{M}-\text{contains eggs}$

♦ TALLINK Hotels



Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel Generous Coffee Break

OPTION 1

Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled cucumbers, pickled onions and mustard sauce **G** Sourdough bread with cold smoked salmon, dill aioli, lemon and fresh herbs **G**, **M** Banana-strawberry smoothie Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 2

Sourdough bread with whipped goat cheese, grilled bell peppers and fresh herbs **G** Pasta salad with salami and sun-dried tomatoes **L, G, M** Mango-orange smoothie Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 3 (VEGAN)

Sourdough bread with avocado cream, cherry tomatoes and fresh herbs **G** Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds Mango-orange smoothie Fruit selection Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

Light Coffee Break

OPTION 1

Cookies **L, G**, stuffed dates and fruits Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water

OPTION 2

Cinnamon or cardamom bun **L, G** and fruits Coffee, tea, oat milk, sugar, lemon Natural and flavoured water



All prices are in euros and include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups consisting of 10 people as minimum.

Please select one menu for the whole group.

The menu must be preordered at least 48 hours in advance.

L – contains lactose

 ${f G}$ – contains gluten

 $\mathbf{M}-\text{contains eggs}$

♦ TALLINK Hotels



Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel Create Your Own Coffee Break!

Coffee, tea, natural and flavoured water	3,50€
Non-stop coffee, tea, natural and flavoured water (8 h)	9,00€
SAVOURY BITE	
Meat/vegetable pie L, G	3,00€
Cheese cookies L, G	3,00€
Vegetable dip	3,00€
Bremen black bread with country smoked ham, pickled cucumbers, pickled onions and mustard sauce G	3,00€
Sourdough bread with cold smoked salmon, avocado cream, lemon and fresh herbs G	4,00€
Pulled chicken focaccia with onion jam and rocket L, G	4,00€
Mini poke bowl with smoked salmon and vegetables	4,00€
Pasta salad with salami and sun-dried tomatoes L, G, M	4,00€
Falafel salad with eggplant, quinoa and pomegranate seeds	4,00€
Tomato soup with salami-cheese pie	5,00€
Taglieri Misto – selection of Italian meats and cheeses with seasonal fruits and olives for 2–4 people L, G	24,00€

SWEET BITE

Cinnamon bun L, G	3,00€
Cardamom bun L, G	3,00€
Mini croissant L, G	3,00€
Cookies L, G	3,00€
Portuguese custard tart L, G	3,00€
Banana bread	3,00€
White chocolate and Greek yogurt cream with raspberries ${ {\sf L}}$	3,00€
Chocolate truffle L	2,50€
Macaron L, M	2,50€
Stuffed dates	2,50€
Fruit selection	12,00€



All prices are in euros and include VAT.

Valid 1.1.-30.12.2025

Menus are served to groups consisting of 10 people as minimum.

Please select one menu for the whole group.

The menu must be preordered at least 48 hours in advance.

L – contains lactose

 ${f G}$ – contains gluten

 $\mathbf{M}-\text{contains eggs}$

♦ TALLINK Hotels



Tallink Spa & Conference Hotel Create Your Own Coffee Break!

DRINKS

Tallink water (plastic bottle) 50 cl	2,50€
Värska water still/ carbonated (glass bottle) 33 cl	2,50€
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite (glass bottle) 25 cl	3,00€
Juice (orange or apple) 25 cl	3,00€
Freshly squeezed juice (orange or grapefruit) 25 cl	6,00€
Smoothie 15 cl	3,00€
Beer 50 cl	6,00€
Cider 33 cl	7,00€
Gin Long Drink 33 cl	5,00€
Tallink sparkling wine 75 cl	37,00€
Tallink champagne 75 cl	85,00€
Tallink house wine 75 cl	37,00 €
Sparkling non-alcoholic wine 75 cl	20,00 €